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Nordic Championships U12 boys

Final results (22 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 SALM Markus EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

2 LUTSENKO Ilja EST SBSK DRAAKON

3 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO

3 VAIKSNORAS German EST TARTU KALEV

5 AHLBERG Armin EST RÜNNAK

6 OSSIPOV Semion EST RÜNNAK

7 BALLOD Dmitri EST RÜNNAK

8 AHLBERG Roland EST RÜNNAK

9 TOBIAS Erik EST SBSK DRAAKON

10 ZEGUROV Maksim EST TARTU KALEV

11 NOVOSELTSEV Ivan EST SBSK DRAAKON

12 PETRENAS Girius LTU LTU

13 KORELIN Artjom EST RÜNNAK

14 FILON Demjan LTU LTU

15 AIT Daniel EST SBSK DRAAKON

16 KLESTSIN Ivan EST TARTU KALEV

17 KOTIRANTA Kasper FIN EM ESPOO

18 PISMENNOI Boris EST RÜNNAK

19 PEVKUR Jan Joonas EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

20 LEESMENT Marvel EST EN GARDE

21 LUNDSTEIN Martin NOR OSLO FEKTEKLUB

22 PAHKALA Peik FIN EM ESPOO
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Nordic Championships U12 boys

Formula of the competition

22 fencers

Poules round 1:

22 fencers

4 poules 

17 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 17 fencers
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Nordic Championships U12 boys

Initial ranking (22 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 SALM Markus EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

1 LUTSENKO Ilja EST SBSK DRAAKON

1 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO

1 VAIKSNORAS German EST TARTU KALEV

1 AHLBERG Armin EST RÜNNAK

1 OSSIPOV Semion EST RÜNNAK

1 BALLOD Dmitri EST RÜNNAK

1 AHLBERG Roland EST RÜNNAK

1 TOBIAS Erik EST SBSK DRAAKON

1 ZEGUROV Maksim EST TARTU KALEV

1 NOVOSELTSEV Ivan EST SBSK DRAAKON

1 PETRENAS Girius LTU LTU

1 KORELIN Artjom EST RÜNNAK

1 FILON Demjan LTU LTU

1 AIT Daniel EST SBSK DRAAKON

1 KLESTSIN Ivan EST TARTU KALEV

1 KOTIRANTA Kasper FIN EM ESPOO

1 PISMENNOI Boris EST RÜNNAK

1 PEVKUR Jan Joonas EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

1 LEESMENT Marvel EST EN GARDE

1 LUNDSTEIN Martin NOR OSLO FEKTEKLUB

1 PAHKALA Peik FIN EM ESPOO
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Nordic Championships U12 boys

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  12:00  Piste number 6

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PISMENNOI Boris RÜNNAK 0.200 -10 11 5

NOVOSELTSEV Ivan SBSK DRAAKON 0.600 7 21 3

ZEGUROV Maksim TARTU KALEV 0.800 4 20 2

PEVKUR Jan Joonas TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.000 -15 10 6

FILON Demjan LTU 0.400 -6 14 4

RANTANEN Joona EM ESPOO 1.000 20 25 1
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Poule number 2  12:00  Piste number 7

Referee: OJAMU Brit EN GARDE

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LEESMENT Marvel EN GARDE 0.000 -15 7 6

BALLOD Dmitri RÜNNAK 0.600 2 17 2

LUTSENKO Ilja SBSK DRAAKON 1.000 21 25 1

KORELIN Artjom RÜNNAK 0.600 -2 18 4

PETRENAS Girius LTU 0.600 0 16 3

KOTIRANTA Kasper EM ESPOO 0.200 -6 15 5
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Poule number 3  12:00  Piste number 8

Referee: PAJU Nelli EN GARDE

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TOBIAS Erik SBSK DRAAKON 1.000 11 20 1

LUNDSTEIN Martin OSLO FEKTEKLUB 0.000 -15 5 5

OSSIPOV Semion RÜNNAK 0.750 7 16 2

KLESTSIN Ivan TARTU KALEV 0.250 -5 11 4

AHLBERG Roland RÜNNAK 0.500 2 14 3
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Poule number 4  12:00  Piste number 9

Referee: CAO Junjie NOR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VAIKSNORAS German TARTU KALEV 0.500 -3 12 3

SALM Markus TALLINNA MÕÕK 1.000 12 18 1

AHLBERG Armin RÜNNAK 0.750 9 17 2

AIT Daniel SBSK DRAAKON 0.250 -1 12 4

PAHKALA Peik EM ESPOO 0.000 -17 3 5
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Nordic Championships U12 boys

Ranking after all poule rounds (22 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LUTSENKO Ilja SBSK DRAAKON 1.000 21 25 qualified

2 RANTANEN Joona EM ESPOO 1.000 20 25 qualified

3 SALM Markus TALLINNA MÕÕK 1.000 12 18 qualified

4 TOBIAS Erik SBSK DRAAKON 1.000 11 20 qualified

5 ZEGUROV Maksim TARTU KALEV 0.800 4 20 qualified

6 AHLBERG Armin RÜNNAK 0.750 9 17 qualified

7 OSSIPOV Semion RÜNNAK 0.750 7 16 qualified

8 NOVOSELTSEV Ivan SBSK DRAAKON 0.600 7 21 qualified

9 BALLOD Dmitri RÜNNAK 0.600 2 17 qualified

10 PETRENAS Girius LTU 0.600 0 16 qualified

11 KORELIN Artjom RÜNNAK 0.600 -2 18 qualified

12 AHLBERG Roland RÜNNAK 0.500 2 14 qualified

13 VAIKSNORAS German TARTU KALEV 0.500 -3 12 qualified

14 FILON Demjan LTU 0.400 -6 14 qualified

15 AIT Daniel SBSK DRAAKON 0.250 -1 12 qualified

16 KLESTSIN Ivan TARTU KALEV 0.250 -5 11 qualified

17 KOTIRANTA Kasper EM ESPOO 0.200 -6 15 qualified

18 PISMENNOI Boris RÜNNAK 0.200 -10 11 eliminated

19 PEVKUR Jan Joonas TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.000 -15 10 eliminated

20 LEESMENT Marvel EN GARDE 0.000 -15 7 eliminated

21 LUNDSTEIN Martin OSLO FEKTEKLUB 0.000 -15 5 eliminated

22 PAHKALA Peik EM ESPOO 0.000 -17 3 eliminated
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Nordic Championships U12 boys

Table of 32

1 LUTSENKO Ilja
SBSK DRAAKON

32 ----------
LUTSENKO Ilja

17 KOTIRANTA Kasper
EM ESPOO

16 KLESTSIN Ivan
TARTU KALEV

KLESTSIN Ivan
10/7

9 BALLOD Dmitri
RÜNNAK

24 ----------
BALLOD Dmitri

25 ----------

8 NOVOSELTSEV Ivan
SBSK DRAAKON

NOVOSELTSEV Ivan

5 ZEGUROV Maksim
TARTU KALEV

28 ----------
ZEGUROV Maksim

21 ----------

12 AHLBERG Roland
RÜNNAK

AHLBERG Roland

13 VAIKSNORAS German
TARTU KALEV

20 ----------
VAIKSNORAS German

29 ----------

4 TOBIAS Erik
SBSK DRAAKON

TOBIAS Erik

3 SALM Markus
TALLINNA MÕÕK

30 ----------
SALM Markus

19 ----------

14 FILON Demjan
LTU

FILON Demjan

11 KORELIN Artjom
RÜNNAK

22 ----------
KORELIN Artjom

27 ----------

6 AHLBERG Armin
RÜNNAK

AHLBERG Armin

7 OSSIPOV Semion
RÜNNAK

26 ----------
OSSIPOV Semion

23 ----------

10 PETRENAS Girius
LTU

PETRENAS Girius

15 AIT Daniel
SBSK DRAAKON

18 ----------
AIT Daniel

31 ----------

2 RANTANEN Joona
EM ESPOO

RANTANEN Joona

Table of 16

LUTSENKO Ilja
10/2

BALLOD Dmitri
8/7

AHLBERG Roland
10/7

VAIKSNORAS German
10/7

SALM Markus
4/1

AHLBERG Armin
10/6

OSSIPOV Semion
10/3

RANTANEN Joona
10/8
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Nordic Championships U12 boys

Table of 8

1 LUTSENKO Ilja
SBSK DRAAKON

8 BALLOD Dmitri
RÜNNAK

LUTSENKO Ilja
10/5

5 AHLBERG Roland
RÜNNAK

4 VAIKSNORAS German
TARTU KALEV

VAIKSNORAS German
10/6

3 SALM Markus
TALLINNA MÕÕK

6 AHLBERG Armin
RÜNNAK

SALM Markus
10/6

7 OSSIPOV Semion
RÜNNAK

2 RANTANEN Joona
EM ESPOO

RANTANEN Joona
10/8

Semi-finals

LUTSENKO Ilja
10/3

SALM Markus
10/8

Final

SALM Markus
8/7
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Nordic Championships U12 boys

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BAJORUNAITE Paulina LIT LIT 0 0 1 0

CAO Junjie NOR NOR 1 2 0 0

HARK Anu EST TALLINNA MÕÕK 0 0 1 0

KREY Rune NOR NOR 0 2 0 0

MUSTONEN Terho FIN EM ESPOO D 0 2 1 1

MUTSENIK Stanislav EST TARTU KALEV 0 0 0 1

OJAMU Brit EST EN GARDE 1 0 0 0

PAJU Nelli EST EN GARDE 1 0 1 1

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LIT LIT 0 1 0 0


